BIC

Relative Probability

107°107*1020.01 0.1

Window Half—Width (km/s)

2x10° 5%x10° 10%

10

10 100

1

10*

1000

100

rm807 X%/ (411220-5059)=1.076
— 1 - - - - 1 r - r r 1 T T T r T T T 1T T " T T 1
I BIC 502234.16 ABIC 0.000 AlogP 0.0000 ]
s X% 436837.06 Ax?> 0.000 AlogP 0.0000 -
- - - - = - - — — — — — — — — — — — — — —
5059
A
L L L L 1 L L L L 1 L L L L 1 L L L L 1 L L L L 1 L L L L 1
5 10 15 20 25 30
30 iterations
rm807 X%/ (411220-5059)=1.076
FE— . ~ . 1.+~ - 1 - r T r 1 v r r T T v T v ' T ' T ' T T3
: BIC 502234.16 ABIC 0.000 AlogP 0.0000 3
Tttt X% 436837.06 Ay* 0.000 AlogP "0.0000
- 5059
R R R L R R -
E., . vy 1
5 10 15 20 25 30
30 iterations

Fe2 13% 454+182 km/s

rm807 BLR 9540 NLR 900 km/s
F——— . - T r - - ' 1 - ~ - - T r T T " 1T T T T T T T T T T 17

30 iterations

kdh1 8-0ct-2021 04:14

BIC

BLR

NLR
Fell



